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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

1

$70.00

$1,000.00

$107.00

$963.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 59 CHASE PARK C02379 963.00$          

TOTAL 963.00$          

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING

8

$560.00

$1,000.00

$156.00

$1,404.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 4.3 GUNAR RAMSEY 033803 842.40$          

2 5.7 CODY MCGONIGLE 034656 561.60$          

TOTAL 1,404.00$        

TOTAL PURSE:

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:
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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: JR BULL RIDING

5

$125.00

$150.00

$27.50

$247.50

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 68 GEORGE KROECKER IPRA CANADA 247.50$          

TOTAL 247.50$          

EVENT: BREAKAWAY ROPING

21

$1,470.00

$1,000.00

$247.00

$2,223.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 3.0 JESSIE NOOREN 034633 644.67$          

2/3 3.9 TAMARAN MOUSSEAU 030737 477.94$          

2/3 3.9 JORDYN RIEHL 034915 477.94$          

4 4.2 JAYDEN DOUTT IPRA WORLD 311.22$          

5 4.4 MARIAH RUDOLPH 035687 200.07$          

6 4.5 AMANDA CRAVEN 035655 111.15$          

0.01$             

TOTAL 2,223.00$        

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: TEAM ROPING

37

$5,180.00

$1,000.00

$618.00

$5,562.00 $2,781.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 7.3 CODY MOUSSEAU 031869 806.49$          

JAROD NOOREN 031356 806.49$          

2 7.8 JEREMY MCCULIGH IPRA WORLD 667.44$          

KEVIN HENNINGS C01507 667.44$          

3 8.2 ARTURO JR GALLEGOS C01842 528.39$          

CHAD BEECHEY 034591 528.39$          

4 8.5 MONTY PHILLIPS PERMIT 389.34$          

BJ PRNICE 030913 389.34$          

5 12.2 ARTURO JR GALLEGOS C01842 250.29$          

ARTURO GALLEGOS C01690 250.29$          

6 12.7 JASON THOMSON 028254 139.05$          

ARTURO GALLEGOS C01690 139.05$          

TOTAL 5,562.00$        

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF TEAMS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

5

$350.00

$1,000.00

$135.00

$1,215.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 72 BILLY STEPHENS IPRA WORLD 729.00$          

2 71 COUPAR WOODS IPRA WORLD 486.00$          

TOTAL 1,215.00$        

EVENT: BARREL RACING

40

$2,800.00

$1,000.00

$380.00

$3,420.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 15.793 HAILEY STODDART PERMIT 991.80$          

2 15.811 ALEXIS WEAVER PERMIT 820.80$          

3 16.143 MORGAN SMITH C01817 649.80$          

4 16.176 JESSIE NOOREN 034633 478.80$          

5 16.189 JENNA BELSHAW 035557 307.80$          

6 16.241 MADISON DEWETERING 034362 171.00$          

TOTAL 3,420.00$        

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET
INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: JR BARREL RACING

13

$325.00

$150.00

$47.50

$427.50

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 16.594 KHARINGTON KIEBERT IPRA CANADA 171.00$          

2 17.440 KYLEE PRIEUR PERMIT 128.25$          

3 17.648 BRIELLE PRINCE K06322 85.50$            

4 17.852 ALIYA HARRIS C02535 42.75$            

TOTAL 427.50$          

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

13

$910.00

$1,000.00

$191.00

$1,719.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 12.5 CODY MOUSSEAU 031869 1,031.40$        

2 30.1 JASON THOMSON 028254 687.60$          

TOTAL 1,719.00$        

TOTAL PURSE:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

2

$60.00

$150.00

$21.00

$189.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$              

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1

$30.00

$150.00

$18.00

$162.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$              

TOTAL PURSE:

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:
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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: POLE BENDING

14

$700.00

$350.00

$105.00

$945.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 21.990 AMANDA CRAVEN 035655 378.00$          

2 22.837 JAYDEN DOUTT IPRA WORLD 283.50$          

3 23.134 CIERRA BONIFACE C02246 189.00$          

4 23.214 ANGELICA DIXON PERMIT 94.50$            

TOTAL 945.00$          

EVENT: JR POLE BENDING

8

$200.00

$150.00

$35.00

$315.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 24.500 ALIYA HARRIS K06313 157.50$          

2 24.855 BRIELLE PRINCE K06322 94.50$            

3 28.038 KYLEE PRIEUR PERMIT 63.00$            

TOTAL 315.00$          

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: BULL RIDING

18

$1,260.00

$1,000.00

$226.00

$2,034.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$              

TOTAL PAYOUT 18,441.00$     

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:
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LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: STEER RIDING

3

$60.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$              

EVENT: CALF RIDING

1

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES -$              

TOTAL -$              

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:


