RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

EVENT:	BAREBACK RIDING	
# OF CONTESTANTS:	1	
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$70.00	
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00	
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$107.00	
TOTAL PURSE:	\$963.00	

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	59	CHASE PARK	C02379	\$ 963.00
			TOTAL	\$ 963.00

EVENT:	STEER WRESTLING
# OF CONTESTANTS: 8	
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$560.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$156.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$1,404.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	4.3	GUNAR RAMSEY	033803	\$ 842.40
2	5.7	CODY MCGONIGLE	034656	\$ 561.60
			TOTAL	\$ 1,404.00

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

EVENT: JR BULL RIDIN	
# OF CONTESTANTS:	5
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$125.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$150.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$27.50
TOTAL PURSE:	\$247.50

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	68	GEORGE KROECKER	IPRA CANADA	\$ 247.50
			TOTAL	\$ 247.50

EVENT:	BREAKAWAY ROPING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	21
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$1,470.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$247.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$2,223.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT	
1	3.0	JESSIE NOOREN	034633	\$	644.67
2/3	3.9	TAMARAN MOUSSEAU	030737	\$	477.94
2/3	3.9	JORDYN RIEHL	034915	\$	477.94
4	4.2	JAYDEN DOUTT	IPRA WORLD	\$	311.22
5	4.4	MARIAH RUDOLPH	035687	\$	200.07
6	4.5	AMANDA CRAVEN	035655	\$	111.15
			TOTAL	\$	2,223.00

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT: TEAM ROPIN	
# OF TEAMS:	37
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$5,180.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$618.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$5,562.00

\$2,781.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	P/	AYOUT
1	7.3	CODY MOUSSEAU	031869	\$	806.49
		JAROD NOOREN	031356	\$	806.49
2	7.8	JEREMY MCCULIGH	IPRA WORLD	\$	667.44
		KEVIN HENNINGS	C01507	\$	667.44
3	8.2	ARTURO JR GALLEGOS	C01842	\$	528.39
		CHAD BEECHEY	034591	\$	528.39
4	8.5	MONTY PHILLIPS	PERMIT	\$	389.34
		BJ PRNICE	030913	\$	389.34
5	12.2	ARTURO JR GALLEGOS	C01842	\$	250.29
		ARTURO GALLEGOS	C01690	\$	250.29
6	12.7	JASON THOMSON	028254	\$	139.05
		ARTURO GALLEGOS	C01690	\$	139.05
			TOTAL	\$	5,562.00

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

EVENT:	SADDLE BRONC RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	5
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$350.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$135.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$1,215.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	72	BILLY STEPHENS	IPRA WORLD	\$ 729.00
2	71	COUPAR WOODS	IPRA WORLD	\$ 486.00
			TOTAL	\$ 1,215.00

EVENT:	BARREL RACING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	40
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$2,800.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$380.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$3,420.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT	
1	15.793	HAILEY STODDART	PERMIT	\$ 991.80	
2	15.811	ALEXIS WEAVER	PERMIT	\$ 820.80	
3	16.143	MORGAN SMITH	C01817	\$ 649.80	
4	16.176	JESSIE NOOREN	034633	\$ 478.80	
5	16.189	JENNA BELSHAW	035557	\$ 307.80	
6	16.241	MADISON DEWETERING	034362	\$ 171.00	
			TOTAL	\$ 3,420.00	

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

EVENT:	JR BARREL RACING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	13
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$325.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$150.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$47.50
TOTAL PURSE:	\$427.50

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT CARD NO		PAYOUT
1	16.594	KHARINGTON KIEBERT	IPRA CANADA	\$ 171.00
2	17.440	KYLEE PRIEUR	PERMIT	\$ 128.25
3	17.648	BRIELLE PRINCE	K06322	\$ 85.50
4	17.852	ALIYA HARRIS	C02535	\$ 42.75
			TOTAL	\$ 427.50

EVENT:	TIE-DOWN ROPING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	13
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$910.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$191.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$1,719.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	12.5	CODY MOUSSEAU	031869	\$ 1,031.40
2	30.1	JASON THOMSON	028254	\$ 687.60
			TOTAL	\$ 1,719.00

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

EVENT:	NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	2
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$60.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$150.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$21.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$189.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
			TOTAL	\$ -

EVENT:	NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	1
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$30.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$150.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$18.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$162.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
			TOTAL	\$-

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

EVENT:	POLE BENDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	14
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$700.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$350.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$105.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$945.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT	
1	21.990	AMANDA CRAVEN	035655	\$	378.00
2	22.837	JAYDEN DOUTT	IPRA WORLD	\$	283.50
3	23.134	CIERRA BONIFACE	C02246	\$	189.00
4	23.214	ANGELICA DIXON	PERMIT	\$	94.50
			TOTAL	\$	945.00

EVENT:	JR POLE BENDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	8
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$200.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$150.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$35.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$315.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	24.500	ALIYA HARRIS	K06313	\$ 157.50
2	24.855	BRIELLE PRINCE	K06322	\$ 94.50
3	28.038	KYLEE PRIEUR	PERMIT	\$ 63.00
			TOTAL	\$ 315.00

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, August 5, 2023 - Sunday, August 6, 2023

EVENT:	BULL RIDING	
# OF CONTESTANTS:	18	
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$1,260.00	
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00	
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$226.00	
TOTAL PURSE:	\$2,034.00	

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
~~~~~				
~~~~~				
			TOTAL	\$-

TOTAL PAYOUT

\$ 18,441.00

RODEO: SUN PARLOUR RODEO LOCATION: LEAMINGTON, ONTARIO

EVENT:	STEER RIDING	
# OF CONTESTANTS:	3	
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$60.00	
ADDED MONEY:	\$0.00	
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$0.00	
TOTAL PURSE:	\$60.00	

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
			TOTAL	\$ -

EVENT:	CALF RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	1
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$10.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$0.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$0.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$10.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		\$ -
			TOTAL	\$-